PECTOPAH
MYVY3EN

KAPTA BAPA






CETDI
HACTOEK

Cer srofiHbli + Berry set

BpycHuuHas, K1toKBEHHas!, Ha BOPOHUKE,
YyepHonIogHas psbuHa

Cowberry, cranberry, black crowberry,
chokeberry with serviceberry

4 Bupa no 50 mn
4 kinds of 50 ml

CeT aropubiii« Berry set

CeT NMMKAHTHLIII - Spicy set  690.-

Myskckas cuna, ctapas gada,
6exTepeBKa, penosas

Male power, old cottage,
bekhterevka, raiding

4 Bupga no 50 mn
4 kinds of 50 ml

CeT TaexxHblii - Taiga set 900.-

XpeHoByxa, reosiornyeckas, Nlo6uTenbeKas,
KeApoBasi, OXOTHUYbSI, MOXK)KEBE/I0Bas!

Hrenovukha, geological, amateur, cedar,
hunting, juniper berry

6 Bupos no 50 mn
6 kinds of 50 ml




BOJIKA - VODKA

Maxkcum beHar, 50 M1
ToMeHDb

Maxim, Tyumen

apckast 50 mn
OpUTMHAaJIbHAsI

Tsarskaya original

Benas bepeska 50 mn

Belaya Berezka

TacTpoHOM 50 mn
Kynax N° 4

K PpIGHDBIM O1101aM

Gastronom Blend No. 4 for Fish Dishes

TacTpoHOM 50 Mn
Kymnasx N° 7

K MsicHbIM biirogam

Gastronom Blend No. 7 for Meat Dishes

MaMOHT 50 M
Mamont

230.-

230.-

250.-

300.-

300.-

300.-

YaitKoBCKMIt
Tchaikovsky

OHeruH
Onegin

Benyra HoGn
Beluga Noble

Cubupckmii
9kcnpecc

Siberian Express

IMapckoe Ceno
Tsarskoe Selo

Xi1eOHUK
Hlebnik

benyra

TpaHC&TJ’[aHTI/IK

PeiicuHr

Beluga Transatlantic Racing

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

350.-

350.-

380.-

400.-

400.-

410.-

450.-



BEPMYT N JIMKEP
VERMOUTH AND LIQUEUR

YmH3aHO BbsIHKO gomn  350.- Kamnapu 50mn  400.-
Cinzano Bianco Campari

UmnusaHo Pocco gomn  350.- Arnieponnb 50mn  400.-
Cinzano Rosso Aperol

UuH3aHO gomn  350.- SIrepmaiictep 50mn  450.-
QI(CTpa Ilpaf/i Jagermeister

Cinzano Extra Dry

I'PAIIITA - GRAPPA

Cubona Mockaro 50mn 650.-
Sibona Moscato

POM - RUM

T'aBana Kia6 50mn  400.- ®mop xe Kaupst 50mn 990.-
Anpexo 3 I'oma CenreHnapmo 12 Jlet

Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos Flor de Cana Centenario 12 y.o.

JIsiizu Jomo 50 mMA 950.-

Cunria Ucreiir 10 et
Lazy Dodo Single Estate 10 y.o.



JH2KUH - GIN

Bynbpor 50 M1 700.- Hup biask dopect  50wmn 700.-
Bulldog Hpaii Ixuu
Needle Black Forest Dry Gin

TEKWJIA - TEQUILA

HpI0TOH OCHechssib 50 ma 390.- I'pang Meckanb somn  1100.-
XoBeH JIa 9ckoHaMma

Newton Especial Joven Grand Mezcal La Escondida

9cnonoH biranko somn  500.- 9cnosioH Permocamo 50 mn 600.-
Espolon Blanco Espolon Reposado

BUCKMU - WHISKEY

Bucku upnauackuii / Irish whiskey

JIbkeMecoH 50 M 600.- Yucriaep Ja6n 50 M1 600.-
Jameson OaKen
The Whistler Double Oaked

Bucku amepukaHckuii / American whiskey

Jbkek JloHuenc 50 M 560.-
Tenneccn

Jack Daniel's Tennessee
Bucku motinanackuii / Scotch whiskey

JbkoHHM YoKep 50mn 850.- Yusac Puran 12 jer  somn  1000.-
Binaxk Jleiibn Chivas Regal 12 y.o.
Johnnie Walker Black Label



Bucku omHOCONMOM0BbIN / Single malt whiskey

IToyrc 50 Mn
Pogues

I'men Mopeii 50 Mn
9nruH Kitaccuk

Ka6epne Kack

Glen Moray Elgin Classic Cabernet Cask

450.-

900.-

3e O6cepBaTopu 50 mn
20 net

The Observatory 20 y.o.

TomaTus 12 nert 50 M

Tomatin 12 y.o.

Bucku simocHKMii / Japanese whiskey

Manyu 3e Can-VH 50 Mn
9kc-Byp6ou Bappeinn

Matsui The San-In ex-Bourbon Barrel

1200.-

KOHDSIK - COGNAC

Maprenn VS 50 Mn
Martell VS

Tudpdoun XO 50 mn
Tiffon XO

MesoH I'oTne 50 Mn
IMuuap aenn Puo XO

Maison Gautier Pinar del Rio XO

790.-

1400.-

2100.-

Pynne VSOP 50 mn
Roullet VSOP
Jlepo Krwose 20 et 50 mn

Lheraud Cuvee 20 ans

KAJIBBAIOC - CALVADOS

MeHopsan 50 mn
II9i1 'Ok VSOP
Menorval Pays d'Auge VSOP

800.-

790.-

1400.-

900.-

1700.-



IIMBO - BEER

Bakamap 330mn  300.- dpaHIMCKaHep 500mn  560.-
6e3aJIKOTOJIbHbII Xede-Baiic
XOJIOAHOI'O OXMEJICHMSIT Franziskaner Hefe-Weisse

Bakalar Nealko Za Studena Chmeleny

[IIrrated MioHXeH  500mn  550.- Xob6poit [lyHkens  500mn  570.-
Spaten Munchen Hofbrau Dunkel

UI'PUCTOE BMMHO
SPARKLING WINE

Ter pe lleBann 750mn 2 250.- Anremnt Kiose 750mn 3 600.-
bnan e bnaH Bpror TpagucboH Bpror
Tete de Cheval Blancs de Blanc Brut braunxker ne JInmy AOP

Antech Cuvee Tradition Brut Blanquette
de Limoux AOP
Boicokuii Geper 750mn  1950.-

Kiaccuka 9kerpa Bpror

Vysokij Bereg Classic Extra Brut CureTyu Puciimur 750mn 4 600.-
3exT bpror
Szigeti Riesling Sekt Brut

Monpopo 750 mn 3 230.-

IIpocexkko

Mondoro Prosecco dcce bnan 750mn 6 500.-
e Hyap Bprort

Esse Blanc de Noirs Brut
Paiimar Bprot 750 mn 3 400.-

Harop lIappnone-Yapemio
Raimat Brut Nature Chardonnay-Xarel-lo

ITo 6okaaMm / by glasses

Homen Jlappur 150mn  600.- Pusep PyT 150mn  600.-
Kot ne 'ackoHb Pucnuur
COBMHDBOH FpO ManHcaH River Route Riesling

Cotes de Gascogne Domaine Laffitte
Sauvignon Gros Manseng

Pynenepa Mupa
yIeHep p 150m1 600.-
ArnmaccuMMeHTO
ITago Hepo 150 Mn 600.- Rupenera Syrah Appassimento
Bundangenn

Pavo Nero Zinfandel



POCCUMCKOE BMHO

RUSSIAN WINE

Beoe BuHO / White wine

Boicokuii Geper 750mn  1960.- 9cce Buonbe 750 M
Puciunr I'pacpur Kpoim Carepa
Vysokij Bereg Riesling Grafit Esse Viognier Crimea Satera
ITomecTne 750mn  1800.- Anurore 750 mn
Tonyouiikoe CeBacToIoib
CoBuHbOH bi1an Oner PentuH
Golubitskoe Estate Sauvignon Blanc Aligote Sevastopol Oleg Repin
9cce PucauHr 750mn 2 650.-
Kpbim CaTepa
Esse Riesling Crimea Satera

KpacHoe BuHO / Red wine
ITomecTne 750 mn 2 500.- I'aauua Munkon 750 mn
TonmyGurikoe Cupa-Iluno Hyap
Mepiio Peseps Kanoc JInmen

Golubitskoe Estate Merlot Reserve

Bacrapno 750mn 4 300.-
Kamnoc Jlumen
Bastardo Kalos Limen

I'aauua MmikoB 750mn 4 300.-
Mepino-KaGepHe
CoBuHBbOH Kanoc JInmeH

Galin Milkov Merlot-Cabernet Sauvignon
Kalos Limen

Galin Milkov Syrah-Pinot Noir Kalos Limen

IInno Hyap 750 Mn
CeBacTornonnb

Oner Pertmu

Pinot Noir Sevastopol Oleg Repin

2 740.-

5 400.-

4 300.-

7200.-



BEJIOE BMHO - WHITE WINE

®pannust / France

JTro6epon JIs 750mn 3 250.-
Cubyas M. IllamnyThe
Luberon La Ciboise M. Chapoutier

BecTxaitm 750 mn 3 800.-
PucnuHr ae Ilaccép
ne JIron 9nan3ac AOC

Bestheim Riesling des Chasseurs
de Lune Alsace AOC

MesoH Kacrtenn 750mn 3 950.-
Kot ne IIposanc AOC

Maison Castel Cotes de Provence AOC

Ucnanus / Spain

Horac ®pyT 750mn  5150.-
Jla Tpyua AnbGapuHbO
Puac Baiiniac DO

Notas Frutales La Trucha Albarino
Rias Baixas DO

Boma-u-J1ox 750mn 2 600.-
bian KaTamoHust
Vol-i-Dol Blanc Catalunya

PaiimaT Kimamop 750mn 2 500.-
PosaT KocTepc

nenn Cerpe DO

Raimat Clamor Rosat Costers del Segre DO

Utanus / Italy
I'aBu genn 750 mn 3 900.-
Komyne nu I'aBu
Jla Kbvsipa

La Chiara Gavi del Comune di Gavi

CoaBe Knaccuko 750 mn 4 400.-
OrTo IIpa

Soave Classico Otto Pra

ApuHanpno Kanpau 750w 4 750.-
I'pexanTe I'pexeTTO
Komnu Mapranu DOC

Arnaldo Caprai Grecante Grechetto
Colli Martani DOC

Ipyrue / Other

Ilerep & Ilaynb 750mn 3 950.-
I'pronep BenvTianHep

Peter & Paul Gruner Veltliner

IlepneGepr Cetap  750mn - 2 500.-
Knaccuk KomiekuiH
IIlenen biaan

Perdeberg Cellar Classic Collection
Chenin Blanc

Bexkinraiinep 750mn 3 200.-
Bunnep PucianHr

Becksteiner Winzer Riesling



KPACHOE BMHO - RED WINE

®pannust / France

IIIaTo 4 700.-
JlamoT-Cuccak
Kpio Bypxxya O-Mepox

Chateau Lamothe-Cissac Cru
Bourgeois Haut-Medoc

750 mn

ITIaTo Cen-CepHan
Manb6ek ne Cunmc
Kaop AOC

Chateau Saint-Sernin Malbec
de Silice Cahors AOC

750mn 3 200.-

IIIaTo Jlaneccan 750mn 8 600.-
O-Mepok

Chateau Lanessan Haut-Medoc
IIIaTo ITy>ko 750mn 12 800.-
Mynuc-an-Menok

Chateau Poujeaux Moulis-en-Medoc

Vcnanus / Spain

bapmoc 750mn 6 200.-
PomaHnTuKa PuGepa

nenn [yapo DO

Bardos Romantica Ribera del Duero DO

Mapkec ne AGama 750wy 3 200.-
Kpuanca

Marques de Abadia Crianza

IIpnopar Jla Kosa

Priorat La Cova

750mn 3 900.-

Utanus / Italy
J>xkeorpadpmnko 750 mMn
KpsaaTu Kinaccuko

DOCG
Geografico Chianti Classico DOCG

ITaBo Hepo
IIpumMuTHUBO
I Maupypust

Pavo Nero Primitivo di Manduria

750 mn

Bomia 750 mn

Banpnoanuesnia
Punacco Knaccuko
Cynepuope

Bolla Ripasso Valpolicella Classico Superiore

Ipyrue / Other
Ananbrarya 750 M
ITacucdpuxo Cyp

UcteitT Kapmenepe
LenTpanbHas Jommaa DO

Apaltagua Pacifico Sur Estate
Carmenere Valley Central DO

Kykabapa IlIupas
Kukabara Shiraz

750 mn

3500.-

3 600.-

4 300.-

2 500.-

2 000.-



BE3AJIKOI'OJIbHOE BMHO
NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE

CoBuHBOH bi1an 750 mn
boH Bosik

Sauvignon Blanc Bon Voyage

KaGepme 750 mn
COBMHDBOH
boH Bosik

Cabernet Sauvignon Bon Voyage

2 000.-

2 000.-

ITapnone 750 mn

boH Bospk
Chardonnay Bon Voyage

2200.-

BOITOYHBIE HACTOMKUA
VODKA TINCTURE

HomarHsisa 38% 50 mn
Homemade 38%
Yymosast 38% 50 Mn

Chumovaya 38%

CocHoBKa 38% 50 M
Pine Cone 38%

JTioourtennekast 38% 50 mn
Spicy 38%

banbp3am 50 MA
Cubupckuii 38%
Siberian Balsam 38%

OxoTHMYbsE 38% 50 mn
Hunting 38%

3eMiIIHUMKA 50 M1
saecHast 25%

Strawberry 25%

185.-

180.-

210.-

180.-

200.-

180.-

330.-

BbpycHu4yHO-
BuIIHeBas 25%
Cowberry-cherry 25%

PeitnoBast 38%
Raiding 38%

BexTtepenka 38%
Bekhterevka 38%

Crapas [laua 38%
Old Cottage 38%

Myskekast Cuna 38%

Male Power 38%

Manunosas 25%
Raspberry 25%

XpeHosyxa 38%
Khrenovukha 38%

Mopomkosast 30%
Cloudberry 30%

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

190.-

190.-

195.-

195.-

195.-

200.-

175.-

310.-



BpycHuuHas 25% somn  190.- BopoHuka 25% 50 Mn
Cowberry 25% Crowberry 25%
KirokBennas 25% 50 M 190.- ITonbinHasa 35% 50 mn
Cranberry 25% Wormwood 35%
Kepposast 38% 50 Mn 185.- YepHasn 50 mn
Cedar 38% cMopoanHa 25%
Black Currant 25%
MoskskeBenoBast 38% 50 mn 175.-
Juniper Berry 38% Kpacnag 50 mn
CMmoponanHa 25%
JKumomnoctn 25% 50 Mn 180.- Red Currant 25%
Honeysuckle 25%
O6nenmnxosast 25% 50 mn
Ha uepHoOIIOmHOI 50 mn 180.- Sea Buckthorn 25%
psi6uHe 25%
On black choke berry 25% bakeHOBCKas1 50 mn
Ceura 25%
Ha nucrpsax 50 M 155.- Bozhenovskaya Svita 25%
cMOpoauHbI 38%
On black currant leaves 38% Tariira 38% 50 mn
Taiga 38%
Teonmornueckast 38%  50mn 185.-
Geological 38%
COKUN, HAIINMTKUA
JUICES, DRINKS
Bopa Maxkcum 500 mn 350.- Bopa Jlerenpa 500 mMn
Water Maxim Bajikana
Water Legend of Baikal
Cox Puu 200 mn 200.-

B AaCCOPTUMCEHTE
Juice Rich in assortment

CBEJKEBDBIZ’KATDBIE COKI

AIeJILCUMHOBBIN
Orange

FRESH JUICE

250 Ma 350.-

175.-

175.-

175.-

175.-

175.-

190.-

180.-

380.-



KO®DE - COFFEE

KanyynHo 160mn  220.-
Cappuccino

Acnopecco 40 mn 150.-
Espresso

AMepukaHoO 150 mn 170.-
Americano

JIaTTe 160 mn 250.-
Latte

YAH - TEA

Yepunlit uaii / Black Tea

Jemaxkar 500 MA1 220.-
KJ1aCCUYECKUIA YepHbIn Yan, Kutan

Delakat, classic black tea, China

Tae>kHbI 500 mn 320.-

TPagMLMOHHBIN CUBUPCKUIA Yali u3 18
uenebHbIxX TpaB

Taiga, traditional siberian tea of 18 herbs

Cubupckoe 500mn  290.-
30POBbE

NIErKUI TOHU3UPYIOLLLMIA Yal C TOHKUM

apOMaTOM, CO3,aHHbIN Ha OCHOBE MECTHbIX TPaB,
crneumasnbHO 418 rocTen pectopaHa Yym. Xopowo
OCBEXaEeT,3apsiXKaeT 604pOCTbIO U OTJIMYHBIM
HacTPOEHWEM, CHUMAET HEPBHOE HamnpsiXKeHue

Siberian Health, easy tonic tea with a delicate flavor
that is based on local herbs, special of guest
restaurant «Chumy». Good refreshing, charges
cheerfulness and good mood, relieves tension

3eneHnlit yaii / Green tea

JInap IOHD 500 mn 290.-
Benprit I[Tyx

o6nap,aeT U3bICKaHHbIM HEXXHbIM
LiBETOYHbIM BKYCOM, CO3a€T CBET/I0E
BECeHHee HaCcTpoeHune

Lin Yun White Fluff, it has an exquisite sweet
floral taste to create a bright spring mood

Yaii ¢ poMaIikoi 500mn  250.-

BEJIMKOJIENHbIN 3€/1eHbIN Yai

¢ pob6aBneHMeM poMaLLIKM NPeKpacHo paccnabnser,
YNyuLLIaeT NuLLeBapeHne U NoaLep>KMBaeT
UMMYHUTET

Tea with camomile, great green tea with chamomile
perfectly relaxes, improves digestion and supports
the immune system

®pyKTOBbBI uaii / Fruit tea

Yait XBOMHBII 500 Mn 320.-

Tea coniferous

XBOMHDIE INMUIIIKM, 500 mn 320.-
TPaBSIHO MUKC

Conifer cones, herbal mix
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